JAARREKENING ONS NISSEWAARD 2021

Verlies
Overige kosten
Sponsoring
Campagne ONS
Saldo Winst

TOTAAL

Debet

Banksaldo
Spaarsaldo

TOTAAL

3.529,10
2.185,00
13.715,82
15.520,08

34.950,00

3.789,65
60.183,34

63.972,99

Winst

ONS bijdragen fractie
Bijdrage gemeente Nissewaard

Credit

Eigen Vermogen
Saldo Winst

34.450,00
500,00

34.950,00

48.452,91
15.520,08

63.972,99



